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P.S. 153 - The Homecrest School of Music

1970  Homecrest Avenue 
Brooklyn, New York 11229
Phone (718)375-4484 Fax (718)375-4439
Mr. Carl Santa Maria, Principal
Mrs. Steffani A. Fanizzi, Assistant Principal
October 5, 2015
Dear Parent,


Here at P.S. 153 students are our main priority.  We understand the importance of communication between parents and staff and that working together as a group can help enhance our students learning experience.  Therefore we have provided you with a list of staff email addresses.  

Staff email can be utilized as a secondary way to contact your child’s teacher.  Teachers’ emails are to be used towards the enrichment of our students, not as a complaint service.  
We hope that you find this as a helpful utensil and look forward to hearing from you throughout the school year.  Thank you for your continued cooperation.






Sincerely,







Carl Santa Maria






Principal

	Alvarado, Joanne
	JAlvarado5@schools.nyc.gov
	Rina Lazerowitz
	RLazerowitz@schools.nyc.gov 

	Brinzer, Marie
	Mbrinze@schools.nyc.gov
	Lemberg, Julia
	JLemberg@schools.nyc.gov

	Campo, Roseann
	RCampo2@schools.nyc.gov
	Liotta, Caroline
	Cliotta@schools.nyc.gov

	Canizzaro, Jamie
	JCannizzaro3@schools.nyc.gov
	Lui, Nancy
	NLui2@schools.nyc.gov

	Casey, Dawn
	DCasey5@schools.nyc.gov
	Martin, Abby
	AMartin10@schools.nyc.gov

	Cattan, Leah
	LCattan@schools.nyc.gov
	McCormack, Kaitlyn
	KMccormack7@schools.nyc.gov

	Champagne, Sandy
	Schampa@schools.nyc.gov
	Moncebaiz, Katherine
	KMoncebaiz@schools.nyc.gov

	Chasky, Sarah
	Schasky@schools.nyc.gov
	Nagi, Andrea
	Anagi@schools.nyc.gov

	Cipriano, Debra
	DCipriano2@schools.nyc.gov
	Niesi, Kristina
	Kniesi@schools.nyc.gov

	Clark, Lindsey
	LClark22@schools.nyc.gov
	Nunno, Jessica
	Jnunno@schools.nyc.gov

	Dominguez, Rose
	RDominguez2@schools.nyc.gov
	Pomerantz, Terry
	Tpomera@schools.nyc.gov

	El Chami, Laura
	LElChami@schools.nyc.gov
	Queally, Lisa
	LQueally@schools.nyc.gov

	Eskenazi, Barry
	Beskena@schools.nyc.gov
	Rashbaum, Sheryl
	Srashbaum@schools.nyc.gov

	Fanizzi, Steffani
	Sfanizzi@schools.nyc.gov
	Santa Maria, Carl
	Csanta@schools.nyc.gov

	Franchi, Ann Marie
	AFranchi@schools.nyc.gov
	Savage, Joanne
	JSavage2@schools.nyc.gov

	Geisler, Susan
	Sgeisle@schools.nyc.gov
	Scali, Maria
	Mscali@school.nyc.gov

	Giacchi, Jessica
	Jdellasalla@schools.nyc.gov
	Smoudianis, Chris
	CSmoudias2@schools.nyc.gov

	Gikher, Alina
	AGikher@schools.nyc.gov
	Soffer, Raya
	Rsoffer@schools.nyc.gov

	Gonzalez, Maria
	Mgonzalez33@schools.nyc.gov
	Soto, Elena
	ESoto5@schools.nyc.gov

	Gordon, Leah
	LGordon7@schools.nyc.gov
	Spy, Stephanie
	SSpy@schools.nyc.gov

	Gugliaro, Dawn
	Duglia@schools.nyc.gov
	Suarez, Yolanda
	Ysuarez2@schools.nyc.gov

	Gutman, Diana
	DGutman2@schools.nyc.gov
	Tangari, Frances
	Ftangari@schools.nyc.gov

	Haag, Angela
	AHaag@schools.nyc.gov
	Trovato, Adrianne
	ATrovato3@schools.nyc.gov

	Huang, Mary
	MHuang3@schools.nyc.gov
	Warren, Christopher
	CWarren3@schools.nyc.gov

	Kagan, Renee
	RKagan6@schools.nyc.gov
	Wells, Charles
	Cwells2@schools.nyc.gov

	Laurelli, Lori
	Llaurelli@schools.nyc.gov
	
	


